
ADA District Liaisons

DISTRICT NAME EMAIL PHONE

1 David Morgan david.morgan@dot.ca.gov 707.445.6376

2 Mark Robertson mark.robertson@dot.ca.gov 530-225-3055

3 Robert Embree robert.embree@dot.ca.gov 530.741.7130

4 Deborah Smith deborah.smith@dot.ca.gov 510.286.6169

5 Gillian McCallum gillian.mccallum@dot.ca.gov 805.549.3037

6 Pat Bencomo pat.bencomo@dot.ca.gov 559.444.2522

7 Oscar Ramos oscar.ramos@dot.ca.gov 213-897-1928

8 Darlene Lott darlene.lott@dot.ca.gov 909.383.4229

9 Suzi Carter suzi.carter@dot.ca.gov 760-872-0680

10 Aracelli Oropeza araceli.oropeza@dot.ca.gov 209.948.3911  

11 Liz Santucci                                                
 liz.santucci@dot.ca.gov 619-688.4249      

12 Brian Walsh brian.g.walsh@dot.ca.gov 949-724-2332
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